
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

03524237 

Dairycoates Timber Supply Limited 

|/We 
Sarah Louise Burge 

Lowgate House 

Lowgate 

Hull 
Yorkshire 

HU1 1EL 

Wilham Duncan 

Lowgate House 

Lowgate 

Hull 

Yorkshire 

HU1 1EL 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 04 March 2013 

04 March 2013 Signed GQEF 27 Date 
ra 

RSM Tenon Restructuring 

Lowgate House 

Lowgate 

Hull 
Yorkshire 
HU1 1EL 

Ref 5526985/SLB/WD/SSU/JP 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use | 

Insolvency Section | Pret Rane 

Panu 
06/03/2013 #250 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Dairycoates Timber Supply Limited 

on the 4 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name F@adk RoREer Smit unsrnen Greoe 

g 

Signed Lhe Lb Wy 

Dated Uf af 263 a | ./ 2012 



Dairycoates Timber Supply Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 March 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Leasehold Property 163,163 00 175,000 00 

Yorkshire Bank PLC (11,003 57) 
163,996 43 163,996 43 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Book Debts 8,538 98 3,951 97 
Plant & Machinery, Stock, Motor Vehicles 2,805 00 10,800 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 178,748 40 

Signature HAG Date i [221 3 

u, / 4 / Zeit 





Dairycoates Timber Supply Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 March 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 178,748 40 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Preferential Claims 3,925 94 
3,925 94 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 174,822 46 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

174,822 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 174,822 46 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 174,822 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 174,822 46 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 5,338 42 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE / NIC 2,450 79 

Employee Unsecured Claims 50,878 41 

Trade & Expense Creditors 41,219 67 

Director's Loan Account 73,000 00 
172,887 29 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) 1,935 17 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 1,935 17 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 1,933 17 
—_—S 

Signature KEE Date i af 2013 

4 / g } oF 


